24/7
T E C H N I C A L
S U P P O R T*
1-888-NETGEAR (638-4327)
Email: info@NETGEAR.com
ProSafe® VPN Firewall
with 8-port 10/100 Mbps Switch Data Sheet
FVS318

SSL312 ProSafe SSL VPN   –
Concentrator 25
Ordering Information
North America: FVS318NA –
Europe - General: FVS318GE –
Europe - UK: FVS318UK –
Asia: FVS318AU –
Japan: FVS318JP –
ProSupport® Service Packs
Available
OnCall 24x7, Category 1•
PMB0331NA –